Applicazio

ni Auto

SMART

SMART

FORFOU

R2
volumi
/Coda

spiovente

(453)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

0.9
(453.044,
453.053)

2014/11 -

898 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

H4B 409

0.9
(453.044,
453.053)

2014/11 -

898 ccm

66 KW

90 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

M 281.910



https://www.dipacommerce.com/centralina-airbag-rigenerata-forfour.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/centralina-airbag-rigenerata-forfour.html

0.9 Brabus
(453.062)

2016/07 -

898 ccm

80 KW

109 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

M 281.910

1.0
(453.041)

2014/11 -

999 ccm

45 KW

60 CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

M 281.920

1.0
(453.042,
453.043)

2014/07 -

999 ccm

52 KW

71CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

H4DA401

1.0
(453.042,
453.043)

2014/07 -

999 ccm

52 KW

71CV

3 Cilindri

Benzina

M 281.920




